4203 Fallston Road  |  P.O. Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  fax 704.538.0909  |  www.specialtylighting.com
©2019 Specialty Lighting 061019
standard features options
•  Electrical rating: 12 volt
• Lamp: 10 watt or 20 watt JCD, G4 base
• Finish: black, brass, chrome, and white,
• Installation method:
  Recess mount with press fit or screws (supplied).

©2019 Specialty Lighting 061019
LOVO/LUX
ordering information: individual components
item number catalog number description lamp
1000-5112 LV5112 brass fixture 10 watt
1000-5212 LV5212 chrome fixture 10 watt
1000-5312 LV5312 black fixture 10 watt
1000-5412 LV5412 white fixture 10 watt
1000-5122 LV5122 brass fixture 20 watt
1000-5222 LV5222 chrome fixture 20 watt
1000-5322 LV5322 black fixture 20 watt
1000-5422 LV5422 white fixture 20 watt
354-545 LVS105 brass spacer ring use with 10 watt
354-555 LVS205 chrome spacer ring use with 10 watt
354-565 LVS305 black spacer ring use with 10 watt
354-575 LVS405 white spacer ring use with 10 watt
354-546 LVS125 brass spacer cup use with 20 watt
354-556 LVS225 chrome spacer cup use with 20 watt
354-566 LVS325 black spacer cup use with 20 watt
354-576 LVS425 white spacer cup use with 20 watt
1000-0515 LT4065 60 watt transformer with rollswitch N/A
499-4170 LVB000 transformer mounting base N/A
accent  l ights
ordering information: sets
item number catalog number description lamp
1002-5124 2SLV5124 Brass – set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5224 2SLV5224 Chrome- set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5324 2SLV5324 Black – set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5424 2SLV5424 White- set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5124 3SLV5124 Brass – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5224 3SLV5224 Chrome – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5324 3SLV5324 Black – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5424 3SLV5424 White- set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt